

2023 Season Tailgating

SEASON TAILGATING RESERVATION FORM

CONTACT INFORMATION:

FIRST NAME:	LAST NAME:	
STREET ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
PHONE:	E-MAIL:	

COMMENTS

METHOD OF PAYMENT



CARD NUMBER:

EXP DATE: _____ CVV CODE: _

NAME ON CARD:

SIGNATURE:

TOTAL AMOUNT CHARGED/PAID: ____



RETURN FORM AND/OR CHECK TO:

ATTN: Nikki Devor Pinnacle Bank Arena 400 Pinnacle Arena Drive Lincoln, NE 68508



Your parking pass is valid for the 2023 season, Football Home Games ONLY. It is not valid for any other date

or use. ASM Global and Pinnacle Bank Arena are not responsible for overnight security, lost or stolen items, or any damages that may occur.

FOOTBALL PARKING RULES & REGULATIONS

Alcoholic Beverages

- Possession and consumption of alcoholic beverages by minors is prohibited by law.
- No kegs are allowed
- Glass of any kind is not allowed

Credentials/Parking

• The vehicle parked within your tailgating spot must have correct parking pass. Only ONE vehicle per tailgating space will be allowed.

Sale of Goods and Services

• The sale of food, drink, merchandise or services is strictly prohibited except as authorized by ASM Global/Pinnacle Bank Arena.

Schedule

- Entrance for tailgating will open at 7:00 AM on the day of game.
- Vehicles may be left overnight but MUST be removed by noon the following day after the game.

Tents, Chairs, Grills

- Tents, chairs, gas grills and any other items WILL NOT BE placed in shared drive areas. All items must be stored in your own space when left unattended.
- No charcoal grills or fryers are allowed.

Equipment

- No portable restrooms will be brought onto the grounds.
- No weapons or firearms allowed on the grounds.
- Gas Grills are allowed. All grills, propane or otherwise, should be attended to at all times. Fires built on the ground and open fire pit devices are prohibited. NO OPEN FLAMES.
- Dispose of all trash in trash receptacles located in tailgating area or pack it out.
- Use of motorized recreational vehicles, including four wheelers, golf carts, mules, gators, etc. is prohibited.

Fighting

• Fighting will result in an automatic non-refundable termination of your parking agreement.

<u>Staff will do their best to resolve any issues or concerns that you may have. Please be</u> <u>respectful and courteous to them AT ALL TIMES!</u>

ASM Global encourages safe and responsible socializing from students, alumni and fans who attend the University of Nebraska football games. ASM Global reserves the right to enforce rules and regulations. Your help is needed to ensure that parking/tailgating is a positive experience for everyone. Individuals are responsible for compliance with all rules and regulations.

Agreement Signature

PAYMENT MUST BE RECEIVED IN FULL WITH A COMPLETED PARKING AGREEMENT FOR ALL CONFIRMED SPACES BY June 30, 2023.



Date

Please remit payment to: Pinnacle Bank Arena/ASM Global ATTN: Football Tailgating 400 Pinnacle Arena Drive Lincoln, NE 68508